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PONTUAÇÃO 13HP SORTEADO
    METRO DE KART LONDRINA - FINAL

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 37 MARCOS A. MARIANO 121 0 0 61 60

2 12 RODRIGO A. FRANCHELLO 102 19 19 49 53

3 11 GABRIEL A. LEITE MARCUSSO 78 43 24 37 41

4 73 MAYCON A. DE ANDRADE 70 51 8 41 29

5 54 LUIZ SHIGUEKI ARIJI 68 53 2 20 48

6 79 RENATO GOMES CAVALCANTI 62 59 6 53 9

7 72 SERGIO S. HAYASHI 51 70 11 45 6

8 5 RODRIGO H. VICENTE 46 75 5 0 46

9 45 CEZAR D. VACELI 46 75 0 9 37

10 200 JAIME JUNKES 45 76 1 12 33

11 71 SAMUEL JR FERREIRA 33 88 12 33 0

12 18 EDUARDO RIBAS K. GIGLIO 32 89 1 16 16

13 121 OLIVIO CARLOS PERIN 32 89 0 29 3

14 76 EDIMILSON S. CAVALCANTI 28 93 4 3 25

15 47 NEWTON M. DO VALLE 25 96 3 25 0

16 1 LUCAS V. DO VALLE 20 101 5 0 20

17 98 JOAO S. YOKOYAMA 18 103 2 6 12

18 95 PAULO H. NUNES RODRIGUES 0 121 18 0 x

Event Legend
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